Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 05-05-2025 04:56

Link do produktu: https://sklep.fabryka-rolnika.pl/fasola-bona-50-g-p-2620.html

Fasola Bona 50 g

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

1,90 zt
1,81 zt
5906799001295
5906799001295
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